
OBPF55E0M0018PL

OBPF75Y0262100*

Straightening Device

Handle Assembly

No. Item Part Number Material TypeNo. Item Part Number Material Type
1 Plastic

2 Zinc Alloy

1

2

PF1870CP

PF1870ZBN

PF1870CP

PF1870
PIXLEY 
3 HOLE ROMAN TUB TRIM

Chrome

PVD brushed nickel

* Specify Finish

Model Numbers

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential

ASME: A112.18.1. Compliant with lead content requirements of US Senate Bill S.3874.
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Warranty and Codes

FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO

Parts Breakdown 


